TRt / WO / IRy / 41 /2016

ARG AHE
(Wfaw,qaw,gwé)

TRuA

faw reEdEaR Rud 2 8 A Wi &1 fawR

wwmm%%mmmmwmﬁmmﬁm
aﬁaﬁ%ﬁgmﬁﬂiﬁzzgmézmaﬁmm&ﬁzowa%mnf%ﬁa%mﬁr%m
991 < l

i FEERa; /YR & g B

s - T/ e /09 /03 /02 /2016
fostids : 20 TS 2018

W:W%Wﬁg@m%ﬂﬁﬁm/wmm/w
PR /AT AITE / Wi ST



WRO/Admn/Circular/41/2016

BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS
(Admn. Dept., WRO, Mumbai)

CIRCULAR

Sub: Extension of Contract Period of Holiday Home at Mahabaleshwar.

This is to inform that the contract period of existing Holiday Home under
WRO at Mahabaleshwar has been extended for a further period of six months

from 22/07/2018 to 21/01/2019.

This is for information of all employees/pensioners of BIS.

@Jm

(Dinesh Singh)
Assistant Director (Administration & Finance)

Ref : WRO/Admn/09/03/02/2016

Dated : 20/07/2018

Circulated to All Department at HQ/ROs/BOs/NIIT & Labs through internet.



